



Date: 11/21/2025 (edited 3/6/2026) - V4  
Client Name: City of Hollywood, FL  
Project Area: Signage RFP  
Purchase Type: CAPEX  
Agreement Term: 60 Months

|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | QTY | Unit Price             | Sum (one time)           | Sum (monthly recurring) |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----|------------------------|--------------------------|-------------------------|
| <b>Hardware</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |     |                        |                          |                         |
| <b>Cleverciti 4-Line Sign with Standard Mounting Bracket:</b> 4-Line all-digital sign for parking guidance at major decision points (5ft H X 3.2ft W)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                | 2   | \$ 13,650.00           | \$ 27,300.00             |                         |
| <b>Cleverciti Loading Zone Sign with Standard Mounting Bracket:</b> LZ Custom size all-digital sign for parking guidance at major decision points (2.4ft H X 2.4ft W)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                | 5   | \$ 8,330.00            | \$ 41,650.00             |                         |
| <b>Cleverciti Circ 360 Ultra+:</b> Circular digital sign for turn-by-turn guidance at intersections (1.04ft X 4.1 ft)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                | 7   | \$ 7,625.00            | \$ 53,375.00             |                         |
| <b>Sub-Total</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |     |                        | <del>\$ 122,325.00</del> |                         |
| <b>30% Discount to City of Hollywood</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |     |                        | \$ 85,627.50             |                         |
| <b>CleverPortal Software Platform</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |     |                        |                          |                         |
| <b>Operations of Cleverciti Sign:</b> Ongoing operation, Template Control and Personalizations, 24/7 network monitoring, and cloud connectivity                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | 7   | \$ 35.68               |                          | \$ 249.75               |
| <b>Operations of Cleverciti Circ 360 Ultra:</b> Ongoing operation, Template Control and Personalizations, 24/7 network monitoring, and cloud connectivity                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | 7   | \$ 30.00               |                          | \$ 210.00               |
| <b>Sub-Total</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |     |                        |                          | \$ 459.75               |
| <b>Configuration and Integrations</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |     |                        |                          |                         |
| <b>Cleverciti Sign:</b> Template and configuration set-up                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | 7   | \$ 275.00              | \$ 1,925.00              |                         |
| <b>Cleverciti Circ360 Ultra:</b> Template and Configuration Set-up                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | 7   | \$ 275.00              | \$ 1,925.00              |                         |
| <b>Sub-Total</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |     |                        | \$ 3,850.00              |                         |
| <b>Connectivity</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |     |                        |                          |                         |
| <b>Cleverciti Sign &amp; Circ 360 Ultra:</b> Cellular Connectivity                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | 14  | \$ 9.75                |                          | \$ 136.50               |
| <b>Sub-Total</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |     |                        |                          | \$ 136.50               |
| <b>Additional Services</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |     |                        |                          |                         |
| Consultation, Planning, & Design                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | 1   | \$ 6,170.00            | \$ 6,170.00              |                         |
| Travel expenses for onsite support and training                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | 1   | \$ 2,000.00            | \$ 2,000.00              |                         |
| Shipping for Cleverciti Sign                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | 7   | \$ 1,500.00            | \$ 10,500.00             |                         |
| Shipping for Circ360 Ultra                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | 7   | \$ 500.00              | \$ 3,500.00              |                         |
| Installation: includes equipment, materials, new pole, foundation, and conduit, etc.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 | 1   | \$ 58,050.00           | \$ 58,050.00             |                         |
| Maintenance: Service visits as needed to maintain signs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | 1   | \$ 4,000.00            | \$ 4,000.00              |                         |
| Integrations: New integrations with ParkAssist - WAIVED                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | 1   | <del>\$ 1,650.00</del> | \$ -                     |                         |
| <b>Sub-Total</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |     |                        | \$ 84,220.00             | \$ -                    |
| <b>TOTAL - Upfront Cost (one-time)</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |     |                        |                          |                         |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |     |                        | \$ 173,697.50            |                         |
| <b>TOTAL - Monthly Cost (recurring)</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |     |                        |                          |                         |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |     |                        |                          | \$ 596.25               |
| <b>WARRANTY</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |     |                        |                          |                         |
| Hardware Warranty and Software Support for Complete System (7x Signs + 7x Circs) (starts year 2; remote support and replacement; excludes onsite labor)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | 1   | \$ 842.83              |                          | \$ 842.83               |
| <b>Sub-Total</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |     |                        |                          | \$ 842.83               |
| <b>NOTES:</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |     |                        |                          |                         |
| Cleverciti is responsible for installation of hardware. Client to receive on-site training and support from Cleverciti staff                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |     |                        |                          |                         |
| Client agrees power to new poles will be available and running 24/7 at each location identified for devices                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |     |                        |                          |                         |
| Client agrees to perform any tree trimming that would interfere with device's ability to perform                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |     |                        |                          |                         |
| Client agrees to perform ongoing onsite maintenance of the system (lens cleaning, replacement of failed devices)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |     |                        |                          |                         |
| Client agrees to secure any necessary permitting required for use of the identified poles                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |     |                        |                          |                         |
| Responsibilities of the parties to be detailed in Scope of Work                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |     |                        |                          |                         |
| Quote assumes Capex approach to pricing for hardware (owned by Client).                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |     |                        |                          |                         |
| Quote is in USD - pricing is valid for 120 days from the date listed at the top of quote                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |     |                        |                          |                         |
| Client agrees that recurring hardware fees shall commence within 60 days of delivery, regardless of installation status                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |     |                        |                          |                         |
| Term of Agreement is 12 Months (with 1 year auto-renewal)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |     |                        |                          |                         |
| <b>Client Name:</b> Cleverciti Systems Corp.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |     |                        |                          |                         |
| <b>Authorized Signature:</b> Authorized Signature:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |     |                        |                          |                         |
| <b>Date:</b> Date:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |     |                        |                          |                         |
| Unless otherwise stated expressly on this Order Form, this Order Form is governed by "General Terms and Conditions for the Sale of Hardware and the Provision of Parking Management Services" (for Capex), accessible here: <a href="https://www.cleverciti.com/en/terms">https://www.cleverciti.com/en/terms</a> . By signing this Order Form or issuing a purchase order referring to this Order Form, Client agrees to be bound by the terms of this Order Form, including the relevant Terms and Fees. This Order Form, including the Terms, constitutes a binding agreement between the Parties, effective as of the date the Client signs this Order Form. Except as otherwise defined herein, all capitalized terms used in this Order Form have the meanings attributed to them in the Terms. In the event of a conflict between the Terms and this Order Form, the Order Form shall govern. |     |                        |                          |                         |